
Sep-04

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
04-Sep-04 TREMAR EW -2.00 -2.00
05-Sep-04 KAREEB EW -2.00 -4.00
08-Sep-04 AFRICAN BREEZE EW -2.00 -6.00
08-Sep-04 MUTAWAQUED EW -2.00 -8.00
08-Sep-04 ANOTHER JOKER WIN WON 5/2 2.50 -5.50
10-Sep-04 TAKE A BOW WIN -1.00 -6.50
10-Sep-04 LET THE LION ROAR EW -2.00 -8.50
14-Sep-04 OUR EMMY LOU WIN WON 7/2 3.50 -5.00
14-Sep-04 VARUNI EW -2.00 -7.00
15-Sep-04 SOVIET SCEPTRE EW -2.00 -9.00
18-Sep-04 SECRET PACT EW WON 5/1 6.25 -2.75
21-Sep-04 ELLAWAY HEIGHTS WIN -1.00 -3.75
25-Sep-04 ELLIOTS WORLD EW -2.00 -5.75
26-Sep-04 EASY MOVER EW -2.00 -7.75
27-Sep-04 WUNDERBRA WIN -1.00 -8.75
27-Sep-04 DOUBLE ABOVE TWO WIN -1.00 -9.75
30-Sep-04 ORIENT BAY WIN -1.00 -10.75
30-Sep-04 GOOD LORD LOUIS WIN WON 8/1 9.14 -1.61
30-Sep-04 DOUBLE ABOVE TWO WIN -1.00 -2.61


